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13.02.11 
Техническая 
эксплуатация и 
обслуживание 
электрического 
и 
электромеханич
еского 
оборудования 
(по отраслям) 

4 4ТЭ.9 10 Скляров  
С.В.,  
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ООО 
«Алексеевский 
соевый 
комбинат» 

Алексеевский 
район, г. 
Алексеевка, ул. 
Фрунзе, 2 

Сопычев 
Александр 
Николаевич, 
генеральный 
директор 91

07
41

21
58

 - 

ПАО «Россети 
Центр» 
Белгородэнерго  
Красногвардейс
кий РЭС 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. Вои, 
1 

Саввин Виктор 
Павлович, 
начальник РЭС 

24
73

51
90

 - 

ООО 
«Биотехнологи
и будущего» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 1 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 91

07
41

21
58

 - 

ЗАО «Мясной 
двор» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Хуторцы, ул. 
Ворошилова, 2 

Брежнев Павел 
Иванович,  
генеральный 
директо  2

47
31

11
1 - 

13.02.11 
Техническая 
эксплуатация и 
обслуживание 
электрического 
и 
электромеханич
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оборудования 
(по отраслям) 
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ООО 
«Транспорт 
будущего»  

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 2 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 

91
07

41
21

58
 - 

ООО «Бирюч» Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 4 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 

91
07

41
21

58
  

ООО 
«Тульчинка.РУ
» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 108  

Хозеев Ритан 
Гафурович, 
генеральный 
директор 
  2

47
35

19
0 

 

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ская зерновая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Коломыцево, ул. 
Советская 

Лукашов Петр 
Михайлович, 
генеральный 
директор 90

55
93

00
0  



13.02.11 
Техническая 
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ЗАО «Мясной 
двор» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Хуторцы, ул. 
Ворошилова, 2 

Брежнев Павел 
Иванович,  
генеральный 
директор 
 

24
73

11
11

 - 

ООО «Красная 
Гвардия» 

Красногвардейс
кий район,  
Коломыцевское 
сельское 
поселение, п. 
Бирюч    

Суворов Игорь 
Юрьевич,  
генеральный 
директор  
 

91
62

07
09

29
 - 

ООО 
«Бирюченская 
тепловая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Крупская, 27  

Санжаров 
Николай 
Иванович,  
заместитель 
генерального 
директора 92

05
53

67
12

 - 

ООО 
«Тульчинка.РУ
» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 108  

Хозеев Ритан 
Гафурович, 
генеральный 
директор 
 
 24

73
51

90
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ООО «Домат-
Д» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Ольминского, 68 

Широбокова 
Наталья 
Павловна, 
генеральный 
директор   24

73
10

79
  

36.02.01 
Ветеринария 

4 4В.9  23 Семибра
тов  
Н.Н., 
препода
ватель 
Прилепк
о  Л.П., 
препода
ватель,  
Власова 
Н.Б., 
препода
ватель, 
Светашо
ва  А.Л., 
препода
ватель 
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ЗАО «Молоко 
Белогорья» 

Чернянский 
район, с. 
Кочегуры, 
территория 
МТФ 

Прокопова 
Ирина 
Ивановна, 
генеральный 
директор  9

05
17

19
18

6 - 

АО 
«Алексеевский 
бекон» 

Алексеевский 
район, с. 
Матрено-Гезово, 
ул. Центральная, 
65 

Сосницкая 
Юлия 
Николаевна, 
руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 23

47
55

44
 

- 

ООО «ГК Агро-
Белогорье» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Мира, 20 Г 

Михалева Ольга 
Александровна, 
специалист  
кадровой 
службы  

22
33

05
03

  

ОАО 
«Самаринское» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Никитовка, ул. 
Калинина, 23  

Ковалев Виктор 
Иванович, 
генеральный 
директор 
 
 

24
77

76
73

 - 

ОГАУ 
Ветстанция по 
борьбе с 
болезнями 
животных 
Красногвард. р. 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Крупской, 33 

Лукьянов Сергей 
Борисович, 
начальник 

24
73

10
02

 

   
   

   
   

  -
 

  



36.02.01 
Ветеринария 

3 3В.9 22 Чаплыж
енко 
И.П.,  
препода
ватель, 
Литовки
на  Р.Н.,  
препода
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Власова 
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ЗАО «Молоко 
Белогорья» 

Чернянский 
район, с. 
Кочегуры, 
территория 
МТФ 

Прокопова 
Ирина 
Ивановна, 
Генеральный 
директор 90

51
71

91
86

 - 

ООО «ГК Агро-
Белогорье» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Мира, 20 Г 

Михалева Ольга 
Александровна, 
специалист  
кадровой 
службы  

22
33

05
03

 - 

АО «АПК 
Бирюченский» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Красная, 17 

Миляев Игорь 
Викторович, 
генеральный 
директор   
 

24
73

14
54

  

ОГАУ 
Ветстанция по 
борьбе с 
болезнями 
животных 
Красногвард. р. 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Крупской, 33 

Лукьянов Сергей 
Борисович, 
Начальник 
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ИП КФХ 
Литовкина  Р.Н. 

Красногвардейск
ий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Некрасова, 1 

Литовкина Раиса 
Николаевна, 
глава КФХ 
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Бирюч, ул. 
Крупской, 33 
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Борисович, 
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АО 
«Алексеевский 
бекон» 

Алексеевский 
район, с. 
Матрено-Гезово, 
ул. Центральная, 
65 

Сосницкая 
Юлия 
Николаевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 

23
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55
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 - 

ООО «ГК Агро-
Белогорье» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Мира, 20 Г 

Михалева Ольга 
Александровна, 
специалист  
кадровой 
службы  
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услуг) по 
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ООО 
«Биотехнологи
и будущего» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 1 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 

91
07

41
21

58
 - 

ЗАО 
«Алексеевский 
МКК» 

Алексеевский 
район, г. 
Алексеевка, ул. 
Тимирязева, 108 

Пустосвет 
Светлана 
Ивановна, 
инспектор отдела 
кадров  23

43
14

52
  

ООО «Бирюч» Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 4 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 

91
07

41
21
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КФХ ИП 
Сердюков  А.А. 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Заводская, 8 

Сердюков 
Александр 
Александрович, 
глава КФХ  

90
40

56
88
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27.02.07 
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качеством 
продукции, 
процессов и 
услуг) по 
отраслям) 
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ООО «Домат-
Д» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Ольминского, 68 

Широбокова 
Наталья 
Павловна, 
генеральный 
директор      

 2
47

31
07

9  

ЗАО «Мясной 
двор» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Хуторцы, ул. 
Ворошилова, 2 

Брежнев Павел 
Иванович,  
Генеральный 
директор 
 

24
73

11
11

 - 

ООО 
«Тульчинка.РУ
» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 108  

Хозеев Ритан 
Гафурович, 
Генеральный 
директор 
 

24
73

51
90

 - 

ЗАО 
«Бирюченское 
ХПП» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Привокзальная, 
24 

Митюшин 
Леонид 
Николаевич, 
генеральный 
директор  

34
76

16
24

  

27.02.07 
Управление 
качеством 
продукции, 
процессов и 

2 2УК 18 Ваканси
я 
 

 

  У
П

.0
2 

 0
2.

11
-1

6.
11

 

     П
П

.0
1 

 
04

.0
3-

11
.0

3 

     

АО 
«Алексеевский 
бекон» 

Алексеевский 
район, с. 
Матрено-Гезово, 
ул. Центральная, 
65 

Сосницкая 
Юлия 
Николаевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 

23
47

55
44

 - 



услуг) по 
отраслям) 

ООО «Домат-
Д» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Ольминского, 68 

Широбокова 
Наталья 
Павловна, 
генеральный 
директор   

24
73

10
79

 - 

ИП Черменева 
Е.М. 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Красная, 20 

Черменева 
Екатерина 
Михайловна, 
индивидуальный 
предпринимател
ь   

24
73

14
52

  

23.02.01 
Организация 
перевозок и 
управление на 
транспорте (по 
видам) 

3 
 

3ОП.9 
 

20 Мацюк 
А.М., 
мастер 
произво
дственно
го 
обучени
я, 
Чижиков  
М.И., 
мастер 
проихво
дственно
го 
обучени
я 

89
20

20
40

58
9,

  9
20

20
40

58
9  

     
   

   
   

 У
П

.0
1 

по
 П

М
.0

1 
 3

0.
11

 –
 0

6.
12

  

   
   

   
   

   
 

     
   

   
   

   
 П

П
.0

2 
по

 П
М

.0
2 

  0
1.

02
-0

5.
04

 

   

   

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ское АТП» 
 
 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Заводская, 10 

Семыкина 
Мария 
Владимировна, 
Генеральный 
директор 24

73
10

31
 - 

ООО 
«Белгороддорст
рой» 

Краасногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 136 

Накорнеев 
Станислав 
Андреевич 
ачальник ПП 
«Красногвардей
ское» 

24
73

27
71

 - 

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ская зерновая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Коломыцево, ул. 
Советская 

Лукашов Петр 
Михайлович, 
Генеральный 
директор 
  9

05
59

30
00

 - 

23.02.01 
Организация 
перевозок и 
управление на 
транспорте (по 
видам) 

2 2ОП.9 17 Мацюк 
А.М., 
мастер 
произво
дственно
го 
обучени
я, 
Чижиков  
М.И., 
мастер 
проихво
дственно
го 
обучени
я 

89
20

20
40

58
9,

  9
20

20
40

58
9  

 

 

    
   

   
   

   
 У

П
.0

1 
по

 П
М

.0
1 

  0
8.

12
-1

4.
12

  

 

   
   

   
 П

П
.0

1 
по

 П
М

.0
1 

  0
9.

02
-0

5.
04

 

      

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ское АТП» 
 
 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Заводская, 10 

Семыкина 
Мария 
Владимировна, 
Генеральный 
директор 24

73
10

31
 - 

ООО 
«Белгороддорст
рой» 

Краасногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 136 

Накорнеев 
Станислав 
Андреевич 
ачальник ПП 
«Красногвардей
ское» 24

73
27

71
 

- 

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ская зерновая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Коломыцево, ул. 
Советская 

Лукашов Петр 
Михайлович, 
Генеральный 
директор 
 90

55
93

00
0 - 

15.01.31 
Мастер 
контрольно-
измерительных 
приборов и 
автоматики 

4 4М.9 25 Вакансия  

 У
П

.0
2 

по
 П

М
.0

2 
 2

4.
10

-1
2.

11
 

П
П

.0
2 

по
 П

М
.0

2 
 1

4.
11

-1
0.

12
 

У
П

.0
3 

по
 П

М
.0

3 
 1

2.
12

-2
4.

12
 

  У
П

.0
3 

по
 П

М
.0

3 
 2

0.
03

-2
8.

05
  

П
П

.0
3 

по
 П

М
.0

3 
 2

9.
05

-1
0.

06
 

   

ООО 
«Биотехнологи
и будущего» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 1 

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 
 
 

91
07

41
21

58
 - 

ООО 
«Транспорт 
будущего» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Белая Вежа, ул. 
Академика 
Ливанова, 2  

Козаренко Анна 
Сергеевна, 
Руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 
 

91
07

41
21

58
 

 



ООО «ГК Агро-
Белогорье» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Мира, 20 Г 

Михалева Ольга 
Александровна, 
специалист  
кадровой 
службы  

22
33

05
03

  

ПАО «Россети 
Центр» 
Белгородэнерго  
Красногвардейс
кий РЭС 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. Вои, 
1 

Саввин Виктор 
Павлович, 
начальник РЭС 

24
73

51
90

 

 

АО «ЭКО» Алексеевский 
район, г. 
Алексеевка, ул. 
Фрунзе, 2 

Долгопол 
Александр 
Юрьевич, 
генеральный 
директор 

23
43

24
34

 

 

15.01.31 
Мастер 
контрольно-
измерительных 
приборов и 
автоматики 

3 3М.9 23 Скляров 
С.В., 
старший 
мастер 

89
10

36
83

52
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 У
П

.0
2 

по
 П

М
.0

2 
 2

2.
05

-2
4.

06
 

   

ЗАО 
«Алексеевский 
МКК» 

Алексеевский 
район, г. 
Алексеевка, ул. 
Тимирязева, 108 

Пустосвет 
Светлана 
Ивановна, 
инспектор 
отдела кадров  23

43
14

52
  

ООО «ГК Агро-
Белогорье» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Мира, 20 Г 

Михалева Ольга 
Александровна, 
специалист  
кадровой 
службы  22

33
05

03
  

ЗАО «Мясной 
двор» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Хуторцы, ул. 
Ворошилова, 2 

Брежнев Павел 
Иванович,  
Генеральный 
директор 

24
73

11 11
  

ООО 
«Тульчинка.РУ
» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Засосна, ул. 
Ленина, 108  

Хозеев Ритан 
Гафурович, 
Генеральный 
директор 47

35
19

0 - 

ООО «Красная 
Гвардия» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, п. 
Бирюч, 
Коломыцевское 
сельское 
поселение    

Суворов Игорь 
Юрьевич,  
Генеральный 
директор  
 91

62
07

09
29

  

ООО «Домат-
Д» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Ольминского, 68 

Широбокова 
Наталья 
Павловна, 
Генеральный 
директор   

24
73

10
79

  

15.01.31 
Мастер 
контрольно-
измерительных 
приборов и 
автоматики 

2 2М.9 24 
 

Ваканси
я 

 

        У
П

.0
1 

по
 П

М
.0

1 
29

.0
5 

- 2
4.

06
 

   

ЗАО 
«Красногвардей
ская зерновая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, с. 
Коломыцево, ул. 
Советская 

Лукашов Петр 
Михайлович, 
Генеральный 
директор 
 90

55
93

00
0 - 

ООО «Домат-
Д» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Ольминского, 68 

Широбокова 
Наталья 
Павловна, 
генеральный 
директор   

24
73

10
79

 - 

ГУП 
Белводоканал 
ПП Бирюч 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 

Тихомиров 
Евгений 24

73
21

79
 - 



 

 
Заместитель директора (по УПР) __________ Р.В.  Хруппа 
 
 
 
 

Бирюч, ул. 
Красная, 27 

Владимирович, 
директор 
 

АО 
«Алексеевский 
бекон» 

Алексеевский 
район, с. 
Матрено-Гезово, 
ул. Центральная, 
65 

Сосницкая 
Юлия 
Николаевна, 
руководитель 
службы подбора 
персонала 

23
47

55
44

 - 

ООО 
«Бирюченская 
тепловая 
компания» 

Красногвардейс
кий район, г. 
Бирюч, ул. 
Крупская, 27  

Санжаров 
Николай 
Иванович,  
заместитель 
генерального 
директора 

89
20

55
36

71
2  


